of the last	の一般ない	C.	Salar.					1	1	4	3	19	Ľ].	•	-	c	in the second	The second				1	
10000			で記得		3		-		10				r	ſ	2	B	C		 ***	5794	5 8 35	-	100	20

RESERVED FOR AUDITOR'S USE ONI

Tructes.

Account Number: 1160761 ACAIS Number: 971341119550 Date Printed: 6/18/1997 Reconveyarior Fen \$9:00	P3 38
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	
Bank of America	
Northwest Regional Loan Service Center and Industry Contractor	
P.O. Elox 3828	
Seattle, WA 91124 3828	
15 percent to any percent of the state (1992). But the state of the	

<u>م</u> ر -	CACA INCON	
	SPEN 4432	a series and a series of the s

Sales in		evagus a bah	White Str	PERSONAL	LINE	F CREDIT	r Xest Ken Nessea in 1999			
tal at all t	in the second se	38.65147月1日 1914年1月1日日 1914年1月1日日	nstridset Si Ja Tate i raeta et	TR	UST DEE	[)		영국 문화 소설		
	n an	All houding	ilena li por ci u	z i to horn z Ditta Pr	ond Spille		일 2년 - 1983년 - 1983년 - 1984년 - 1984년 1987년 - 1984년 - 1984년 1987년 - 1984년 - 1984	en el constante de la constante Constante en producer de la constante de la cons		
notion (2 ⁹ 14).	the liter		他的大学	说的"这些情绪错错。" 话道:"你们的错误。"	altora e arte Astronomic		4.11월 12일 - 11일 - 12 4.11월 12일 - 12일 - 12	ે છે. તે પ્રાપ્ય સ્કૃ		
issiin Hig			20 10 10 10 1	J aharah Ing	une	网络拉伯拉拉			, 19_97	, between
THIS DEED O Jary L. Will	F TFIUST is	made this	20 day (()		مر بر میں میں میں میں میں اور اور میں				
<u>Jary L. wm</u>				Seave and Sho	Section 1	and a star	a and a grant of			Grantor.
<u></u>		12 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 -			D 07601		<u>an an a</u>			Oraniary

whose address is 2525 YONNA STREET KLAMATH FALLS ASPEN TITLE & ISCHOW, INC 318 , Beneficiary, at its above named address. and _

Bank of America NT&SA

WHEREAS Grantur has entered into an agreement with Beneficiary under which Beneficiary agrees to lend to the Grantor from time to time, subject to repayment and reborrowing, up to a total amount outstanding at any point in time of:

twenty eight thousand dollars and no cents (\$ 28,000:00) Dollars which indebtedness is evidenced by Grantor's Agreement and Disclosure Statement Equity Maximizer (R) Home Equity Line of Credit signed on 6-20, the statement "Agreement"). The Agreement is incorporated herein

by reference as though fully set forth. TO SECURE to Eeneficiary the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by the Agreement, together with all renewals, modifications, or extensions thereof, with interest thereon, the payment of other sums, with interest thereon, advanced to protect the security of this Deed of Trust, and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Grantor herein contained together with interest thereon at such rate as may be agreed upon, grantor does hereby irrevocably grant, bargein, sell and convey to the Trustee in Trust, with the power of sale, the following described property in ______

Property Tax ID# 380919cd County, State of Oregon: Lot 6, Block 13, Tract No. 1143, Resubdivision Of A Portion Of Blocks 11, 12, 13 And 14, Buena Vista Addition To The City Of Klamath Falls, In The County Of Klamath, State Of Oregon.

together with all tenements, hereditaments, and appurtenences now or hersafter thereinto belonging or in any wise appertaining, and the rents, issues and profils thereof; it being the express intent of Grantor and Beneficiary that this Deed of Trust and the estate held by Trustee hereunder shall continue in effect notwithstanding that from time-to-time no Indebtedness of Grantor to Beneficiary under the Agreement may exist, and shall survive as security for all new or additional indebtedness of Grantor, to Beneficiary under the Agreement from time-to-time arising.

MATURITY DATE: The term of the Agreement commences on the date this Deed of Trust is executed and shall end if not paid sconer on

6/18/2022 VARIABLE INTEREST RATE This agreement contains a Variable Interest Pate. The interest rate on Grantor's indebtedness under the Agreement may vary from time-to-time in accordance with such rate or rates, as described in the Agreement.

To protect the security of this Deed of Trust, Grantor covenants and agreus:

1. To keep the property in good condition and repair; to permit no waste thereof; to complete any building, structure, or improvement being built or about to be built thereon; to restore promptly any building, structure or improvement thereon which may be damaged or destroyed; and to comply with all laws, or linances, regulations, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting the property.

2. To pay before delinquent all lawful taxes and assessments upon the property; to keep the property free and clear of all other charges, liens or encumbrances, Impairing the security of this beed of Trust.

3. To keep all buildings now or hireafter erected on the property described herein continuously insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage" and such other hazards as Beneficiary may require in an aggregate amount not less than the total debt secured by this Deird of Trust and all other prior linns. All policies shall be in such companies as the Beneficiary may approve and have loss payable to the Beneficiary as its interest may appear and then to the Grantor. The amount collacted under any insurance policy may be applied upon any indebtedness hereby secured in such order as the Beneficiary stall determine. Such application by the Seneficiary shall not cause discontinuance of any proceedings to foreclose this Deed of Trust. In the event of foreclosure, all rights of the Grantor in insurance policies then in force shall pass to the functions and the sene of the foreclosure sale. purchaser at the foreclosure sale.

4. To defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the security hereof or the rights or powers of Beneficiary or Trustee, and to pay all to start and expenses, including cost of title search and attornings fees in a reasonable amount, in any such action or proceeding.

5. To pay fill costs, fees and expenses in connection with this Deed of Trust, including the expenses incurred in enforcing the obligations secured hereby including, without limitation Truster's and Beneficlary's attorney's fees and encluding, without limitation Truster's and Beneficlary's attorney's fees and encluding including attorney fees assessed at trial or on appeal.

6. Grantor shall not, without Beneticlary's prior written consent, grant or allow any further encumbrances or liens, voluntary or involuntary, against the property.

7. To promptly and fully perform all of the obligations of the mortgago or grantor or contract purchaser under any existing mortgage or Deed of Trust or real estate contract on the property, and to save Beneficiary hamless from the consequences of any failure to do so.

8. Should Grantor fail to pay when due any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums, including flood insurance premiums, liens, encumbrances, or 8. Should Grantor fail to pay when due any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums, including flood insurance premiums, liens, encumbrances, or other charges against the property hereinabove described, or otherwise full to keep and perform any of Grantor's covenants herein contained, the performance of which requires the expenditure of money; then, in any such event, the Beneficiary, at its election, may pay such sums as may be necessary to beform such obligations with respect to which the Grantor is in default, without projudice to Beneficiary's right to accelerate the maturity of this Deed of Trust, and to forsiciose the same, and any and all arrounds so paid shall be repaid by the Grantor to the Beneficiary upon demand, with interest thereon at the high est rate them applicable to Grantor's indebredness under the Agreement or other loan document from the date of such payment, and all such payments with interest as above provided, shall, from the date of payment, be added to and become a part of the indebredness secured by this Deed of Trust.

IT GAUDUALIMACIPEED THAT: NE LIN.

TRACK

In the event any particle of the property is taken of damaged in an eminent domain proceeding, the entire amount of the award or such portion thereor as may be processary to fully astisf the obligations secured hereby shall be initial to interficiary to be applied to said obligations.
By accepting flayment of any sum secured hereby after its club take berefiniary does not wave its right to require prompt payment when due of all other sums to secured or to declare default for failure to so pay.
The Trusties significant entry and pay part of the property objected by this Elsect of Truit to the person entitled thereto on written request of the property objected and written request for reconveyance made by the Beneficiary or the person entitled thereto.

a by accessing instance of the declar default for failure to so pay.
and other sums to askered or to declar default for failure to so pay.
and the provide the set of the property of the property of the property of the set of the total to the person entitled thereto.
A upon the occurrence of an Event of Default as defined below, all sums securit hereby shall immediately become due and payable. In such event and upon written request of the safe of cregon, at public auction to the fightest bicder! Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the safe as of other subscreames of the safe of cregon, at public auction to the fightest bicder! Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the safe as of others. (A total default as defined below, all sums securit hereby shall immediately become due and payable. In such event at tonsy for each start the safe of the safe of cregon, at public auction to the function of the grant centre of by the Boed of Trust. (A total default as defined below, all sums securit of the safe of centre of the function of the Trust beed as their interest may appear in the order of the property (4) is suplus. If any, to the Gandre of the Trust beed of the safe of the total default as a soft of the safe of the property which shall convey to the purchaser the interest in the property which shall be prima face evidence of safe to the purchaser the light of centre property which and the requirements of law and of this Deed of Trust, and such as the may have acquired thereafter. Trustees as all evidence of safe by the total safe as default as a soft as a soft as a property of the centre of a soft as a soft as a property of the centre of a soft as a soft asoft as a soft as a

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW FOR THE USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD GHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

Cond Willblack	
ACKNO	NLEDGMENT BY INDIVIDUAL
County of KLAMATH	
I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that Gary	
and and a series of the series	
	ls/are the individual(s) who signed this instrument in my
presence and acknowledged it to be (his/her/their) free and volum	tary act for the usell and purposes mentioned in the instrument.
Dated: JUNE 20, 19.9.7	E. P. Brook on
OFFICIAL SEAL	INCITARI / PUBLIC FOR THE STATE OF OREGON
PAULBRECKNER	My appointment expires
AVER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	新設計 计标准通道 医尿酸酶 医尿酸酶 医静脉管 医肾上的 医白色 医白色白色 计分子 化乙烯酸 化乙烯酸 化乙烯酸 化乙烯酸 化乙烯酸 化乙烯酸 化乙烯酸 化乙烯酸
CCIMMSSION NO. 028140 KNOWLEDGME	INT IN A REPRESENTATIVE CAPACITY
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEP 22, 1917	TT NT COM INSTANT IN INC CAPACITY
ess, et al.	
County ofy andy ay a	
I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that	
and	

signed this instrument in my presence; on oath stated that (he/she/hey) was/ware juchorized to execute the instrument and acknowledged it as the mig. of _

to be the free and voluntary act of such party for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.

Dated:

INCITARY PUBLIC FOR THE STATE OF OREGON

Mj appointment expires -

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAIMATH : 55.

Filed for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow 20th day the A.D., 19 97 at 3:38 o'cloch Jurie P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. on Page 19202 of Mortgages

计算机的 计算机的 化有量化的 化

FEE \$15.00 Hy

Bernetha G. Leisch, County Clerk teth un Konze

(ENTITY)

9203